X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

2017 NORCECA Senior Men's Continental Championship
Semifinals

riv3

Match: 21
City:
Hall:

Date: 9/30/2017
Colorado Springs, CO
Main Competition Hall
Match duration: Start: 19:25 End: 20:53 Total: 1:28

Spectators: 3,100 | | Teams

Sets

Total

CAN

0

20

22

21

63

USA

3

25

25

25

75

Set duration

0:25

0:29

0:28

1:22

Juf can -

Canada

Rk | No

Name

Spikes

Faults

Shots

Total
Attempts

Note

Spike

Succ. %

Limit: 15.00%

10

Maar Stephen Timothy (OH) 1

Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP)
Perrin John Gordon (OH)

18
17
16

61.11
52.94
31.25

N =

12

'
—_

-1
-1 9
- | 14
- 15
- 117
- | 18
-1 19
21

Hoag Nicolas (OH)
Van Berkel Lucas (MB)
Sanders Tyler (S)
Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB
Derocco Jason (OH)

Burt Maxwell (MB)
Duquette Bryan (L)

Vigrass Graham (MB)
Gunter Bradley Robert (OP)
Bann Blair Cameron (L)
Walsh Brett James (S)

~

=2 WwWworo =
= =, MO O,

P NN WO W

WA O o

Others

Total Team

71

45.07

Rk | No

Name

Total
Attempts

Note

Ll

Block

Avg. by set

— )=

1] 1
12

Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB)
Van Berkel Lucas (MB)

0.33
0.33

9
- | 14
- 15
- 117
- 18
-1 19
- | 21

1
—_

-2
- 4
-7
10

Derocco Jason (OH)

Burt Maxwell (MB)
Duquette Bryan (L)

Vigrass Graham (MB)
Gunter Bradley Robert (OP)
Bann Blair Cameron (L)
Walsh Brett James (S)
Sanders Tyler (S)

Perrin John Gordon (OH)
Hoag Nicolas (OH)

Maar Stephen Timothy (OH)

Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP)

Others

OB W

Total Team

25

0.67
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

2017 NORCECA Senior Men's Continental Championship

Semifinals

riv3

Match: 21
City:
Hall:

Date: 9/30/2017
Colorado Springs, CO
Main Competition Hall
Match duration: Start: 19:25 End: 20:53 Total: 1:28

Spectators: 3,100

Teams

Sets| 1

Total

CAN

0 20

22 | 21

63

USA

3 |25

25 | 25

75

Set duration

0:25

0:29 | 0:28

1:22

CAN ¢« Canada

No

Name

Aces

Faults

Total
Attempts

Note

Avg. by set

-1 9
-1
- | 14
- 15
- | 18
-1 19
- | 21
-2
-1 10
-7
-1
- 117
- 12
4

Derocco Jason (OH)
Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB
Burt Maxwell (MB)

Duquette Bryan (L)

Gunter Bradley Robert (OP)
Bann Blair Cameron (L)
Walsh Brett James (S)
Perrin John Gordon (OH)
Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP)
Maar Stephen Timothy (OH)
Sanders Tyler (S)

Vigrass Graham (MB)

Van Berkel Lucas (MB)
Hoag Nicolas (OH)

~

Others

Total Team

W INDW=W=N =

—_

Team

Opponent errors & Team faults

29

Rk | No

Name

Digs

Faults

Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

Dig

Avg. by set

19
7
2

10
1
9

Bann Blair Cameron (L)
Maar Stephen Timothy (OH)
Perrin John Gordon (OH)
Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP)
Sanders Tyler (S)

Derocco Jason (OH)

WO =W

1.33
1.00
1.00
0.67
0.67
0.33

[ 2 N Ao 2\ R

1
- | 14
- 15
- 117
- 18
- | 21
- 4
12

Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB
Burt Maxwell (MB)
Duquette Bryan (L)

Vigrass Graham (MB)
Gunter Bradley Robert (OP)
Walsh Brett James (S)
Hoag Nicolas (OH)

Van Berkel Lucas (MB)

=N WW S

MY I NS I NN

Others

= N

Total Team

29

5.00
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking
2017 NORCECA Senior Men's Continental Championship LI_VB\

Semifinals

Match: 21 Date: 9/30/2017 Spectators: 3,100 | | Teams Sets| 1 2 3 4 5 |Total

City:  Colorado Springs, CO CAN 0 20 | 22 | 21 63
Hall:  Main Competition Hall USA 3 | 25| 25 | 25 75
Match duration: Start: 19:25 End: 20:53 Total: 1:28 Set duration | 0:25 | 0:29 | 0:28 1:22

CAN ¢« Canada

Running Still Total
Sets Faults Sets Attempts Note

o Sanders Tyler (S) 12 - 41 53 4.00

U - | 2| Perrin John Gordon (OH) - - - -
p L)
et

Rk | No| Name

—_
—_

- | 4| Hoag Nicolas (OH) - -
- | 9| Derocco Jason (OH) - -
- | 11| Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB
- | 12| Van Berkel Lucas (MB) - -
- | 14| Burt Maxwell (MB) - -
- | 15| Duquette Bryan (L) - - - -
- | 17| Vigrass Graham (MB) - -
- | 18| Gunter Bradley Robert (OP) - -
- | 19|Bann Blair Cameron (L) - -
- | 21| Walsh Brett James (S) - -
- | 7| Maar Stephen Timothy (OH) - 1
- | 10| Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP) - 1
Others - -
Avg. by set | [Total Team 12 2 51 65 4.00
Rk | No | Name Excellents Faults Serv_e Total Note
Receptions | Attempts

1 7 | Maar Stephen Timothy (OH) 6 1 6 13 38.46
. \ 2 | 19| Bann Blair Cameron (L) 4 3 10 17 5.88

Q - Sanders Tyler (S) - - - -
- | 9| Derocco Jason (OH) - - - -
A - | 10| Vernon-Evans Sharone (OP) - - - -

- | 11| Jansen Vandoorn Daniel Cornelius (MB) - - - -

- | 12| Van Berkel Lucas (MB) - - - -
Reception - | 14| Burt Maxwell (MB) - - - -
- | 15| Duquette Bryan (L) - - - -
- | 17| Vigrass Graham (MB) - - - -
- | 18| Gunter Bradley Robert (OP) -
- | 21| Walsh Brett James (S)

- | 4| Hoag Nicolas (OH)
2 | Perrin John Gordon (OH)

1
1
1

~
'
'

[ G G

S

== O
NN O

—_

OO

. .Eff. % Others
Limit: 20.00% | [Total Team 1

Ol [N

28 50 4.00
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

2017 NORCECA Senior Men's Continental Championship

Semifinals

riv3

Match: 21
City:
Hall:

Date: 9/30/2017
Colorado Springs, CO
Main Competition Hall
Match duration: Start: 19:25 End: 20:53 Total: 1:28

Spectators: 3,100 | | Teams Sets | 1

Total

CAN 0 20 22 21 63

USA 3 256 25|25 75

Set duration| 0:25 | 0:29 | 0:28 1:22

USA « United States

Rk | No

Total
Attempts

Name Spikes Faults Shots Note

Spike

Succ. %

Limit: 15.00%

2
1
3

Russell Aaron (OH)
Anderson Matthew (OP)
Sander Taylor (OH)

22
18
13

68.18
44.44
30.77

N =

17
20
11

4

7
10
13
14
15
21
22

—_W = =

Holt Maxwell (MB)
Smith David (MB)
Christenson Micah (S)
Stahl Mitchell (MB)
Shoji Kawika (S)
Jaeschke Thomas (OH)
McDonnell Daniel (MB)
Patch Benjamin (OP)
Clark Carson (OP)
Watten Dustin (L)
Shoiji Erik (L)

9
5
1

-
= A WA OOO
= 0 OO

Others

Tota

| Team

68 51.47

Rk | No

Kill
Blocks

Total
Attempts

Name Faults Note

Ll

Block

Avg. by set

— )

3
11
20

PO =

Sander Taylor (OH)
Christenson Micah (S)
Smith David (MB)

1.00
0.67
0.33

=D W
1 |00 B~ On

1
1
6

4

7
10
13
14
15
21
22

)
17
2

Stahl Mitchell (MB)
Shoji Kawika (S)
Jaeschke Thomas (OH)
McDonnell Daniel (MB)
Patch Benjamin (OP)
Clark Carson (OP)
Watten Dustin (L)

Shoiji Erik (L)

Anderson Matthew (OP)
Holt Maxwell (MB)

Russell Aaron (OH)

Others

Total Team

2.00
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

Semifinals

2017 NORCECA Senior Men's Continental Championship

riv3

Match: 21 Date: 9/30/2017
City:  Colorado Springs, CO
Hall:  Main Competition Hall

Match duration: Start: 19:25 End: 20:53 Total: 1:28

Spectators: 3,100

Teams

Sets| 1

Total

CAN 0

20

22 | 21

63

USA 3

25

25 | 25

75

Set duration | 0:25

0:29 | 0:28

1:22

USA « United States

Rk | No| Name

Aces Faults

Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

11| Christenson Micah (S)
1| Anderson Matthew (OP)
20| Smith David (MB)

11
14
10

1.00
1.00
0.33

o
V=

4| Stahl Mitchell (MB)

7 | Shoji Kawika (S)

10 | Jaeschke Thomas (OH)
- | 13| McDonnell Daniel (MB)
Serve - | 14| Patch Benjamin (OP)

- | 15| Clark Carson (OP)

- | 21| Watten Dustin (L)

- | 22| Shoji Erik (L)

- | 17| Holt Maxwell (MB)

- | 3|Sander Taylor (OH)

2 | Russell Aaron (OH)

’

=W W

3
4
4

= OO O

Others

Avg. by set Total Team

2.33

Team Opponent errors & Team faults

27

Rk | No | Name

Digs

Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

1| Anderson Matthew (OP)
22| Shoji Erik (L)

2 | Russell Aaron (OH)

11| Christenson Micah (S)
20 | Smith David (MB)

1.67
1.33
0.67
0.67
0.33

o
[ OT W WN =

3| Sander Taylor (OH)

- | 4| Stahl Mitchell (MB)
Dig - | 7| Shoji Kawika (S)

- | 10| Jaeschke Thomas (OH)
- | 18| McDonnell Daniel (MB)
- | 14| Patch Benjamin (OP)

- | 15| Clark Carson (OP)

- | 21| Watten Dustin (L)

17 | Holt Maxwell (MB)

=D B O
'

= N O Or

Others

Avg. by set | [Total Team

4.67
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X1 VOLLEYBALL + Match players ranking

2017 NORCECA Senior Men's Continental Championship

Semifinals

riv3

Match: 21
City:
Hall:

Date: 9/30/2017
Colorado Springs, CO
Main Competition Hall
Match duration: Start: 19:25 End: 20:53 Total: 1:28

Spectators:

3,100 | | Teams Sets

1

Total

CAN 0

20

22 | 21

63

USA 3

25

25 | 25

75

Set duration

0:25

0:29 | 0:28

1:22

USA « United States

Rk

Name

Running

Sets Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

[
Y
Set

Avg. by set

Christenson Micah (S)
Smith David (MB)
Shoji Erik (L)

17 1

52

5.67
0.33
0.33

NN =

21
1

Russell Aaron (OH)
Sander Taylor (OH)
Stahl Mitchell (MB)
Shoji Kawika (S)
Jaeschke Thomas (OH)
McDonnell Daniel (MB)
Patch Benjamin (OP)
Clark Carson (OP)

Holt Maxwell (MB)
Watten Dustin (L)
Anderson Matthew (OP)

Vo= =

VN =

Others

Tota

| Team

43

64

6.33

Rk

No

Name

Excellents

Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts

Note

°
=

~

Reception

Eff. %

Limit: 20.00%

PO =

3
22
1

Sander Taylor (OH)
Shoiji Erik (L)
Anderson Matthew (OP)

9 -
11 -

4

13
17
11

69.23
64.71
18.18

2
17
11
20
4
7
10
13
14
15
21

Russell Aaron (OH)
Holt Maxwell (MB)
Christenson Micah (S)
Smith David (MB)
Stahl Mitchell (MB)
Shoji Kawika (S)
Jaeschke Thomas (OH)
McDonnell Daniel (MB)
Patch Benjamin (OP)
Clark Carson (OP)
Watten Dustin (L)

3
2 -
3

6
7
4
1
1

6

3
1
1

Others

Total Team

51.92
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